
Game No. 055

Face-Off Chart
IF Björklöven - BIK Karlskoga

2019-10-09 19:00 at A3 Arena

HockeyAllsvenskan

Group No. 90131

2019-10-11 07:36:11

Referee(s)

ÖSTERBERG, Alexander

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

OLSSON, Marcus

SÖRHOLM, Teodor

6 - 3 (1-0, 4-1, 1-2)
21:27

Final Score

19:01Start time:

End time:

IF Björklöven - BIK Karlskoga

1st period

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB BIK

96 - 12 +

77 - 29 +

77 + 61 -

13 - 88 +

19 + 88 -

2 / 40% 3 / 60%

IFB BIK

Neutral zone

13 + 12 -

96 + 19 -

77 - 29 +

77 - 29 +

77 + 29 -

19 + 27 -

77 - 12 +

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

77 + 73 -

19 - 29 +

13 + 12 -

13 + 12 -

19 - 29 +

77 - 12 +

13 + 61 -

13 - 61 +

19 + 29 -

13 + 61 -

13 - 61 +

77 + 61 -

13 + 61 -

5 / 38,5%8 / 61,5%

1st period Totals

IFB BIK

14 /  56% 11 /  44%

2nd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB BIK

77 + 29 -

96 + 12 -

13 - 73 +

13 + 73 -

13 + 73 -

13 + 61 -

5 / 83,3% 1 / 16,7%

IFB BIK

Neutral zone

77 + 12 -

13 + 73 -

77 + 29 -

13 - 61 +

77 + 29 -

96 + 12 -

19 - 73 +

13 - 61 +

96 - 61 +

96 + 29 -

4 / 40%6 / 60%

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

13 + 29 -

96 - 88 +

19 - 29 +

77 - 29 +

13 + 61 -

13 + 88 -

13 + 12 -

96 + 71 -

13 - 61 +

77 + 73 -

4 / 40%6 / 60%

2nd period Totals

IFB BIK

17 /  65% 9 /  35%

3rd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB BIK

29 + 56 -

77 + 12 -

77 - 88 +

29 - 73 +

13 + 73 -

77 - 73 +

13 + 61 -

19 + 12 -

13 + 88 -

13 - 73 +

77 - 73 +

19 + 12 -

7 / 58,3% 5 / 41,7%

IFB BIK

Neutral zone

13 - 12 +

13 + 73 -

96 + 61 -

77 - 23 +

96 - 73 +

19 + 29 -

3 / 50%3 / 50%

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

13 - 12 +

77 - 73 +

13 + 23 -

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

IFB BIK

11 /  52% 10 /  48%
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Referee(s)

ÖSTERBERG, Alexander

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

OLSSON, Marcus

SÖRHOLM, Teodor

Head to Head

BIK Karlskoga

12 19 23 27 29 56 61No. 71 73 88 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 1-01-04-2 0-0 0-0 2-113 5-26-5 0-0 29
19

66%
6

21%
3

10%
10

34%

1-0 2-30-02-0 0-0 0-0 1-019 0-10-0 0-0 10
6

60%
3

30%
2

20%
1

10%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 1-0 0-029 0-10-0 0-0 2
1

50%
1

50%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 4-40-12-2 0-0 0-0 0-177 2-32-0 0-0 21
10

48%
3

14%
4

19%
3

14%

0-0 1-00-02-1 1-0 0-0 0-196 0-11-1 1-0 10
6

60%
1

10%
4

40%
1

10%

Total 1 15215 1 15 6 72151 1
14
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0
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0
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4
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1
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1
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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